Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Frankfurt - Main bus station > Frankfurt
- Airport > Mannheim > Karlsruhe > Strasbourg > Colmar

. > Mulhouse > Lyon - Perrache Bus Station > Avignon - Go to website
Le Pontet > Aix-en-Provence > Marseille - St-Charles Bus
station

Direction Route schedule
Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Marseille - St-Charles Bus Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Marseille - St-Charles Bus
station station
11 stops Monday 18:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:30
Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Wednesday 18:30
Frankfurt - Airport

Thursday 18:30
Mannheim

Friday 18:30
Karlsruhe
Strasbourg Saturday 18:30
Colmar Sunday 18:30
Mulhouse

Route info
Lyon - Perrache Bus station Direction: Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Stops: 11

Avignon - Le Pontet
Trip Duration: -8 hour -55 min

Aix-en-Provence

3e"lq;t'-r‘-
. . _rr Frangurt-am
Marseille - St-Charles Bus station i Letzebiierg it Wiiirzburg
’n
. r Mar i reim Murnberg
; Reims Saarbrocken
Paris
@ uhe
i - | Ingolstadt
Augsburg
Lim
Eisicean 3
iy Munchen
sase|
Zurich
Schweiz/
France Suisse/Svizzera/
Lausanne Svizra
Genéve
Clermont- "
HOFCE Ferrand Willey: ne Yarese
Annecy [Ty A Vene
Novaralee =k
4 i Werona Vel
Grencble —paesnza
Aleszandria GES
arma—RBologna
Genova s
Al Cdte La Spezia )]
Mon
_~Dceitanie Montpellier D@aco 2 OpenStreatMareomiributors
sy
[ | EIaBLE}Car aus — Frapkfurt - Main bus station > BusMaps
rankfurt - Airport = Mannheim > Karlsruhe > Strasbourg...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-735261000
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-735261000
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-735261000




Direction

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Frankfurt - Main Bus
station

11 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Aix-en-Provence

Avignon - Le Pontet

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Mulhouse

Colmar

Strasbourg

Karlsruhe

Mannheim

Frankfurt - Airport

Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Frankfurt - Main Bus
station

Monday 21:45
Tuesday 21:45
Wednesday 21:45
Thursday 21:45
Friday 21:45
Saturday 21:45
Sunday 21:45
Route info

Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 15 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-735261000

Direction

Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Marseille - St-Charles Bus
station

11 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Frankfurt - Airport

Mannheim

Karlsruhe

Strasbourg

Colmar

Mulhouse

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Avignon - Le Pontet

Aix-en-Provence

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Route schedule

Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Marseille - St-Charles Bus
station

Monday 18:30
Tuesday 18:30
Wednesday 18:30
Thursday 18:30
Friday 18:30
Saturday 18:30
Sunday 18:30
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt - Main Bus station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 15 hour 5 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marseille

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-735261000

